
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

Definitieve deelnemers NK Neo-senioren  
 

Deelnemers 500m Vrouwen NK Neo 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN3   

2 Anna Boersma 10160741 DN4   

3 Yasmine Bouaziz 10157505 DN1   

4 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DN2   

5 Pien Hersman 10166221 DN1   

6 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DN1   

7 Sylke Kas 10163333 DN3   

8 Maud Lugters 10157280 DN4   

9 Sietske van der Meer 10164369 DN1   

10 Pien Smit 10163170 DN1   

11 Henny de Vries 10158267 DN3   

12 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN2   

 
 

Deelnemers 500m Mannen NK Neo 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Max Bergsma 10162583 HN1   

2 Armand Broos 10163993 HN4   

3 Niels d'Huy 10162543 HN3   

4 Sebas Diniz 10161804 HN3   

5 Jarle Gerrits 10162243 HN3   

6 Rinze Bart de Glee 10163824 HN1   

7 Gijs Kamp 10161581 HN1   

8 Sven Kemp 10158898 HN4   

9 Tim Prins 10163080 HN1   

10 Mats Siemons 10157747 HN2   

11 Pim Stuij 10165969 HN2   

12 Kayo Vos 10160325 HN2   

13 Stefan Westenbroek 10166005 HN3   

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

Deelnemers 1500m Vrouwen NK Neo 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN3   

2 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN3   

3 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DN1   

4 Robin Groot 10164670 DN4   

5 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DN1   

6 Bente Kerkhoff 10159792 DN3   

7 Veerle van Koppen 10158399 DN1   

8 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DN1   

9 Hilde Noppert 10159669 DN4   

10 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN4   

11 Lidia Tempert 10162465 DN4   

12 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN2   

13 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DN4   

14 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN2   

  Reserves       

R1 Lisan van der Linde 10163806 DN2 1 

R2 Vera van Ditshuizen 10163663 DN2 2 

R3 Anna Marit Sybrandi 10159328 DN1 3 

R4 Esmée Brommer 10158371 DN1 4 

 
Deelnemers 1500m Mannen NK Neo 

     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Stijn van de Bunt 10164626 HN1   

2 Colin James Duivenvoorden 10165420 HN2   

3 Sijmen Egberts 10161901 HN1   

4 Jarle Gerrits 10162243 HN3   

5 Jelle Koeleman 10158414 HN1   

6 Jasper Krommenhoek 10190658 HN1   

7 Tim Prins 10163080 HN1   

8 Mats Siemons 10157747 HN2   

9 Remo Slotegraaf 10164035 HN3   

10 Jur Veenje 10164403 HN4   

11 Yves Vergeer 10163244 HN4   

12 Hidde Westra 10158266 HN1   

13 Gert Wierda 10163647 HN2   



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

Deelnemers 1000m Vrouwen NK Neo 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Myrthe de Boer 10161279 DN3   

2 Anna Boersma 10160741 DN4   

3 Yasmine Bouaziz 10157505 DN1   

4 Amber Duizendstraal 10163748 DN2   

5 Pien Hersman 10166221 DN1   

6 Silke Hijma 10157530 DN1   

7 Chloé Hoogendoorn 10166003 DN1   

8 Sylke Kas 10163333 DN3   

9 Maud Lugters 10157280 DN4   

10 Sietske van der Meer 10164369 DN1   

11 Pien Smit 10163170 DN1   

12 Henny de Vries 10158267 DN3   

13 Sanne Westra 10164499 DN2   

 
 

Deelnemers 1000m Mannen NK Neo 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Max Bergsma 10162583 HN1   

2 Sijmen Egberts 10161901 HN1   

3 Chris Fredriks 10160239 HN2   

4 Jarle Gerrits 10162243 HN3   

5 Rinze Bart de Glee 10163824 HN1   

6 Gijs Kamp 10161581 HN1   

7 Thomas de Lange 10166719 HN2   

8 Mervin Maatman 10165996 HN3   

9 Tim Prins 10163080 HN1   

10 Mats Siemons 10157747 HN2   

11 Pim Stuij 10165969 HN2   

12 Jur Veenje 10164403 HN4   

13 Kayo Vos 10160325 HN2   

  Reserves       

R1 Sven Kemp 10158898 HN4 1 



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

Deelnemers 3000m Vrouwen NK Neo 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Esmée Brommer 10158371 DN1   

2 Merel Conijn 10161856 DN3   

3 Vera van Ditshuizen 10163663 DN2   

4 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DN1   

5 Robin Groot 10164670 DN4   

6 Bente Kerkhoff 10159792 DN3   

7 Veerle van Koppen 10158399 DN1   

8 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DN1   

9 Lisan van der Linde 10163806 DN2   

10 Hilde Noppert 10159669 DN4   

11 Anna Marit Sybrandi 10159328 DN1   

12 Kim Talsma 10164598 DN4   

13 Lidia Tempert 10162465 DN4   

14 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN2   

15 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DN4   

 
 

Deelnemers 5000m Mannen NK Neo 
     
 

Naam Relatienummer Cat Reserve 

1 Stijn van de Bunt 10164626 HN1   

2 Colin James Duivenvoorden 10165420 HN2   

3 Sijmen Egberts 10161901 HN1   

4 Jelle Koeleman 10158414 HN1   

5 Jasper Krommenhoek 10190658 HN1   

6 Matthé Pronk 10158370 HN1   

7 Remo Slotegraaf 10164035 HN3   

8 Dyon Talsma 10164599 HN3   

9 Jasper Tinga 10165065 HN1   

10 Yves Vergeer 10163244 HN4   

11 Hidde Westra 10158266 HN1   

12 Gert Wierda 10163647 HN2   

 


